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o the Director of the U. S. Patent and 1 0362?453 ;ments or the new address{es) below.
Cy!\lame of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 0 v
es
Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? [X] No
Worldwide Golf Enterprises, Inc. Name: : Bank of America. N
. ank or America, N.a
- o Internal
[] Individual(s) [] Association Address: Mail Code IL4-135-09-27
[ General Partnership L1 Limited Partnership Street Address: 135 South LaSalle Street
Corporation- State:__California City: Chicago
Other '
L] State: Mingis
Citizenship (see guidelines)_United States Country: Cook Zip: 60603
. 00 .
Additional names of conveying parties attached? DYes No| D Association  Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) : [] General Partnership ~ Citizenship
: Limnited P hi iti i
Execution Date(s)_June 14,2011 [] Limited Partnership ~ Citizenship
: [ ] corporation  Citizenship
Assignment Merger ,
L] Assig [ Merg Other National Banking Citizenship _ United States
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
representative designation is attached: [ ] Yes [ ] No
[Xj Other_Amendment (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number{s) and identification or description of the Trademark.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
/ 1899344
e \
[Addmonal sheet(s) attached? {X} Yes [ ] No f

C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Apphcatlon or Registration Number is unknownj:

Roger Dunn Golf Shops

5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence
concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Bank of America, N.A
Internal Address: Mail Code 114-135-09-27 ‘ 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) $_465.00

!A\
6. Total number of applications and ( )
18

registrations involved:

[ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Enclosed

Street Address: 135 South LaSalle Street -

City: Chicago 8. Payment Information:

State: i Zip: 60603

Phone Number: __ (312)904-7435

{ Deposit Account Number

Authori, 863842004 HIONI1  89BBEE2 TBIITAA

Fax Number:312.001.7855

|Email Address:__geve fenton@hankafamericacom T re.acny | 75,00 4P
gt o
9. Signature: g &W W \ #2 FC:8522 June 15, 2011 A
- Signature Date
Steve Fenton Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing ‘ \ sheet, attachments, and document: 10

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (57\1)'273?0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
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CONTINUATION

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Trademark Description

MS

350RS

Tri-Maran

Brass-E

Two-Faced

The Professionals Choice
Soft Cast

Pinseeker

Pin Seeker

TP.W.

Fire Ball

Bombshell

The Expeditor

Pinseeker Golf Corporation
Pin-Lite

Rebound

Pinseeker

Registration No.

2051756
1847786
1844565
1832321
1825879
1797949
1621382
1561049
1497862
1402353
1327244
1230102
1210745
1175348
1163910
1113241
970098

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004578 FRAME: 0014



AMENDMENT NO.1TO
TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS AMENDMENT NO. 1 (this "Amendment No. 1") to that certain Trademark
Security Agreement dated as of February 23, 2000 (the "Original Trademark Security
Agreement") made by Worldwide Golf Enterprises, Inc. a California corporation (the "Borrower")
in favor of Bank of America, N.A., as successor by merger to LaSalle Bank National Association,
N.A., with an office at 135 South LaSalle Street, Suite 925, Chlcago Illinois 60603 (the "Lender")
is made as of June 14, 2011.

WHEREAS, the Borrower and Lender are parties to that certain Loan and Security
Agreement dated as of Loan and Security Agreement dated as of February 23, 2000 (as heretofore
amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Worldwide Original
Loan Agreement"), pursuant to which the Lender has agreed to extend loans and certain other
financial accommodations to the Borrower, Golf Mart, Inc. (“Golf Mart”) and RGC — Arizona, Inc.
(“RGC” and together with Golf Mart, the “Other Borrowers”) and the Borrower has granted to the
Lender a security interest in substantially all of the Borrower's assets, including, without limitation,
its trademarks, trademark applications, tradenames, service marks, service mark applications and
goodwill (collectively, "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was duly recorded in the United
States Patent and Trademark Office on March 20, 2000, Reel/Frame # 002054/0383, in the form -
attached hereto as Exhibit 1.

WHEREAS, since the date of the Borrower's execution of the Original Trademark
Security Agreement, the Borrower has acquired interests in certain additional Trademarks (the
"New Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, in accordance with Section 5 of the Trademark Security Agreement,
the parties agree to amend the Trademark Security Agreement to confirm the inclusion of such New
Trademarks;

WHEREAS, the Borrower, the Other Borrowers, GWNE, Inc. (“GWNE”) and
Lender have agreed to enter into that certain Amended and Restated Loan and Security Agreement
dated as of the date hereof (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time,
the "Amended and Restated Loan Agreement"; capitalized terms used and not otherwise
defined herein being used as therein defined); :

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal
sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto hereby agree to amend the
Trademark Security Agreement as follows:

1. Schedules. Schedule A as referred to in the Trademark Security
Agreement shall be deemed to refer to Schedule A as amended by the addition of the New
Trademarks scheduled on Amendment No. 1 to Schedule A attached hereto.

2. Effect of Amendment. Except as expressly amended by this Amendment
No. 1 but subject to the terms of the Amended and Restated Loan Agreement, the terms of the
Trademark Security Agreement shall remain in full force and effect as executed.

L:\Legal_Users\Chicago\Steve Fenton\Misc Loans\Worldwide Golf, et al\Loan Docs\Amendment No. 1 to Trademark Security Agmt WWG
(Execution Version).docx
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower and the Lender have each caused this Amendment No. 1 to be
duly executed and delivered by an officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

Worldwide Golf Enterprises, inc.

Its D cec /00 e
\' =ty

Agreed and Accepted this 14 day of june, 2011

Bank of America, N.A.,
as successor by merger to

LaSalle Bank National Association

By .

Its “\V)(Aji ‘,U/«.wm

C:\Documents and

Settings\Al\Desktop\uthorization_to_Pay_ProceedsWorldwide(ExecutionVersion)\endmentNo.1toTrademarkSecurityAgmtWWG({ExecutionVers
ion}.docx

-3-
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ACKNOWLEDGMENT
state of CAURIWMA

)SS.

COUNTY OF OZAN&é )

The foregoing Amendment No. 1 to Trademark Security Agreement was executed and

acknowledged before me this 10 day of June, 2011, by /‘rL IMOW , personally known
to me to be the ?) Z31 Dt of Worldwide Golf Enterprises, Inc., a California
corporation, on behalf of such corporation. M /}

Notary Public

OIQAM& County, CAUFOMM&

My Commission Expires:

Commission # 1808265
Notary Public - California  §
Orange County -

C:\Documents and
Settings\A\Desktop\uthorization_to_Pay_ProceedsWorldwide(ExecutionVersion)\endmentNo.1toTrademarkSecurityAgmtWWG(ExecutionVers
ion).docx .
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ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF XL Lol )
)SS.

COUNTY OF _Cool )

3&\\;54 C:)q",. (»L\i 2. aNotary Public in and for and residing in said

County d St DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT G VAG ¥ the

\C_(Z (¢SO Vaf— of Bank of America, N.A., as successor by merger to LaSalle Bank

National Association, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to

the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed

and delivered said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of
said limited liability company for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal t 1s\ Q day of ,2011.

Notary Pubhc

C’@OZ County, 7L NS

My Commission Expires:

-

Jiinz /l/ ZDI’L—

LiLegal Uscrs\Chlcago\Steve Fenton\Misc Loans\Worldwnde Golf, et akLoan Docs\Amendment No. | to Trademark Security Agmt WWG
(Execution Version).docx
-4-
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EXHIBIT 1 :
COPY OF RECORDED TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

L:\Legal_Users\Chicago\Steve Fenton\Misc Loans\Worldwide Golf, et al\Loan Docs\Amendment No. | to Trademark Security Agmt WWG
(Execution Version).docx
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TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT"

'THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (the "Security Agreement")
made as:of this %@day of February; 2000, by Worl dxwde (Jolf Lnterpnses, Inc.,a California-
corporation ("Borrower”) in favor of LaSalle Bank National Association, wlth an: office at
135 South LaSalle Street; Chlc&go Tllinois 6()603 ("Lender"):

N

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, Borrower, Golf ‘Mart, Inc., RGC-Amona Inc and Lender are
‘parties to a-certain Loan and Securlty Agreement Qf even date herewith: (as the: same’ ‘may be
amended or otherwise modxﬁcd from time to-time; the "Loan: Aareement") and other related.
loan documents of éven date. heérewith: (colicctwe}y, with the Loan A: greement, and as each may’
be-amended or OthCI'Wle modified: from time-to time; the "Fmancmg Agreements”) which
Financing Agreements provide (1) for Lender to, from time to- time,, extend credit to-or for the;
-account” ‘of Borrower and (i) for the grant by ‘Borrower. to: Lender of a security ‘interest.’in.
certain. of Borrower's assets, mcludmg, without limitation, its traderarks: ‘and trademark
applications;

NOW, THEREFORE,:in consideration of the premises:set forth herein and. for
-other’ good and’ valuablé consideration, réceipt and sufficiency -of ‘which are hereby’
acknowladged Borrower:agrees-as follows:

-the terms.and. prov1smn i
reference-thereto. All t€rms apnalzzed but;,not otherwnbe deﬁned’herem shall havc ithe same
‘meanings herein a5 in the Loan Agreement. '

Grant and. Reaffirmation of Grant of Security _I”’ terests: To secure the
complete-and txme]y payment ‘andsatistaction ‘of the Liabilities, Borrower hereby grants to
Lender, and hureby reaffirms its; prior: grant: pursuant to the: Fmancmg Agreements of, a.
centmumg secunty interest in Borrower's entire ri ght title:and interest.in and to all of its now-
owned. or existing and hereafter acquired. or arising trademarks, trade names, corporate
names, ‘company names, business :names, fictitious business names, ‘trade styles, service
marks, logos, other business identifiers, prints and labels on which any. of the foregoing have

appeared-or ‘appear, all registrations: and recordings thereof, and all applications (other than
"intent to use”- appllcatlons until ‘a verified. statement -of use is: filed with réspect to such
applications) in connection therewith, including, -without' limitation, the trademarks and
applications listed on Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof and the trademarks,

and renewals thereof; and all income; royalties; damages and payméents now or’ here fter due
and/or payable under or with respect to any of the foregoing; including; without hnntatlon,
damages and payments for past. present and future. mmn gements of dny of the foregoing and
the right to 'sue foripdst, tand future mfrmgemcms of any of the forcgomg (all of the
foregoing ‘are’ sometimes hereinafter individually and/or collectively referred to as. the

# 223496.¥03.2422/00 9:23 PV 45g803!. DOC 403443

TRADEMARK
\ REEL: 004578 FRAME: 0020



"Tradem‘lrks") all rights correspondmg to any of the foregoing throughout the -world. and.
the goodwill of the Debtor's business connected with the use of arzd symbolized by the
Trademarks.

, ind Representations. Borrower warrants and represents ‘to
Lender that: '

@) no Trademark has been adjudged invalid or unenforceable: by a
court of competent jllflSdlCthﬂ nor has any such Trademark been cancelled, in
whole'ot in part-and-each such Trademark is presently subsisting;-

(i)  Borrower ‘is the sole and exclusive: owner of the entire and
‘Unencumbered right, title:and interest in-and to each Trademark, free and clear.
of any hens, charges and .encumbrances, mcludmg without limitation, shop
xi ghts and covenants. by Borrower:not to'sue third persons;

(m) ‘Borrower has:no:notice of:any- suits: or-actions cominenced or
threatened with reference to-any Trademark; and

(w) Borrower: has-the- unqaaiihed right'to execute and deliver: this
Security; Agreement and petform its terms.

n_Future Agreements. ‘Borrower agrees that until the

L1ab1htles shall have been satxsﬁed n. tuli ar;d the Fmancmg Agreements shall have becn

D s. Borrower: represents and warrants that; ‘based on: a
dlhgent mvestlganen by Borrower thie* Trademarks listed on Schedule A constitute all of the
fedcraily registered Trademarks,. and federal apphcatxons for. reglstrat;on of Trademarks. (other
than "intent to use” apphcations until a verified statement:of use'is filed with respect to such.
apphcatlons) now-owned by Borrower.. If, before the Liabilities shall'have been satisfied'in full.
or before.the Financing Agreements have been terminated, Borrower shall (i) become aware of

" any existing Trademarks of which Borrower has not previously” informed Lender, or (ii)
become entitled to the benefit of any Tradémarks, which benefit is not in existence on the date:
hereof, the- provisions of this Security ‘Agreéement above shall automatically apply thereto and
Borrower shall. give to Lénder prompt written notice théreof. Borrower - hereby authorizes
Lender to modify this Secutity Agreement by dmendmg gchedule A to mclude any such

Trademarks.

6. Term. The term of the Security Agréements granted herein shall extend
until the paymmt m full of the Llabllmes and the termmano' of th mancmg Agreements.
""" e use by Lender of all

2.
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Trademarks shall be without any liability for royalties. ot othér related charges from Lender to
Borrower.

7. Product Quality. Borrower agrees to maintain the quallty of any and all
sproéucts in ‘connection w1th ‘which the T: raéemdrks are’ used con51stent with commercially
reasonable’ busmess practices. Durmg the ccmtmuance of an Event of Default, Borrower agrees
1hat Lender or a. conservator appomtcd bv Lenéer shall have the mght to estabhsh such
may deem neccssqry to assure maintenance of {he quahty of products sold by Borrower: under
the Trademarks.

8 Relea§e of Securitx Aggeement fhls Securxty Agreement 1s madc fc;r‘
Fmancmg Agreemems Lender shall take sach acuons as, may be necessary or proper 10
terminateithe securlty interests created hereby and pursuant to the Financing Agreements

9..  Expenses. All expensesincurred in connection.with the performance-of
any of the agreements: set: forth ‘herein shall be borii¢' by ‘Borrower.  All fees, costs -and
expenses, of whatever kind ot nature, -including reasonable attorneys' fees and legal experises;
incurred by Lender in connection thh the filing or recordmgfof any. documents ‘(including all
taxes in-connection therewith) - in public offices; the payment -or dmcharge of any ‘taxes;
feasonable ‘counsel fees, maintenanice: ‘fees, ‘encumbrances or otherwise in pmtectmg,
maintdining ‘or preserving the “Trademarks or-in. detendmg or prosccutmg any: -actions. ‘ot
Aproceedmgs arising out-of or related to the Trademarks shall be ‘borne by-and paid by Borrower
and until pald shall constitute Liabilities.

10. Dutmﬁ of Borrower. Borrower shall ‘have the duty (1) to file and
‘prosecute dili gently any: {rademark: appixcanons pending as: of the date hereof or:hereafter until
the Liabilities shall have:been paidin: full and the Financin g:Agreements have been:terminated,
t(n) to preserve and maintain: all rights in the Trademarks, 4s commer{:zal]y reasonable and (iii)
to-ensure‘that the Trademarks are and remain énforceable; as commercially reasonable. -Any,
expenses incurred:in connection with the Liabilities under- this Section 10.:shall be bore by
Borrower.

11. er's Right to Sue. During the: continuance of an Event of Default,
Lender shall have the: nght but shall i in no way be. obhgated 1o brmg su1t inits own name: to
enforce the Trademarks -and, if Lender shall commence: any such suit; Borrower: shall at the
request of Lender, do any and all lawful acts and. execute any and all' proper’ documents
requiréd by Lender in aid of such enforcement arid Borrower shall promptiy, upon demand;
reimbuirsé.and mdcmmfy Lender for all costs and expenses incurred by Lender in the exercise
of it§ rights inder this Section 11

12, Wawer% No course of deaimg between’ Borrov» er and Lcnder nor any -
failure: to exercise; nor-any delay in exercising, on the part. of Lénder; any Tight,- power or

"TRADEMARK
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‘privilege: hereunder-or under the ‘Financing Agreements. shall operate. as: a wdlver thcrwi nor
shall any single or partial ‘exerciSe of any right; power or privilege hereunder-or thercunder
preclude any other-or further exercise thereof or the exercise of any other right power or

pnvx]cga

13, kSeverablhtx The provmons of this Security* Ag,reement are severable,
and if any clause or provision: shall be held irivalid and tinénforceable‘in wholeor in- partin any.
jurisdiction, then such iivalidity.or unenforceablhty shall affect.only such'clause or: provision,
or part thereof, in such’ )unsdxcnon and shall not.in any manner-affect such.clause or:provision
JIn any other 3urxsdzcuon or-any: other clause or prowsxon of this Secunty Agreement in any
' ansd]cnon

14.  Modification. This Security Agreement cannot be altered, amended-or.
‘modified-in any way,: except as. spcmﬁcaily prov1ded inSection:5 hereof orbya Wntmg signed
by the parties hereto:

constxtute and appomt ;yv. Qfﬁcer or agent of Lender as Lender may seieut in its solei
discretion, as Borrower's true:and- Tawful. attomey~m-fact with power-to @) endorse Borrower's
pame-on aii apphcatlons, documents papers and instruments: necessary or desirable for Lender
m the use: of the- Trademarks, or (11) take. any other actions with: respect to the: Trademarks as.
Lender deems to:be'in the best interest of Lender, or- (m) grant or.issue any exclusive or non:
éxclusive license: under the Trademarks to anyone; ‘or (w) in raccordance with the .Loan
Agreement, assign, pledge, convey or otherwise transfer title in.or dispose of the Trademarks to
anyone: Borrower hereby ratifies:all that such attorney shall lawfully'do-ot cause to-bé done’ by
virtue hereof. . This power of attorney shall b‘ rrevocable until. the Liabilities shall have been
paidiin full and the Finanicing Agreeme termmated Borrower: acknowledges and
agrees that this Sectirity Agreement is not mtend S .to Hmit or restnct in any way the rights. and
remedies: of Lénder under the Fmancmg Agteements but-rather is intended to facilitate the
exercise of such.nghts and remedies. Lender shall have, in’ addition ‘to all other. rights and
remedxes given it by. the terms of this’ Swunty Agrecmmt and the Fmancmg Agreements all
nghts and remedies. allowed. by: law and ‘the rights and‘remedies of a secured party under the
Umform Commercial Code as enacted in Illinois. ;

: fits. This Security Agreement shall be bmdmg upon:
Borrower and its respectwe SUCCESSOTS and asmgns and shall inure to the benefit of Lender, its:
successors; nominees and assigns.

17.  Goveming Law. This Security Agreement shall be governed by~and
constriéd in accordance” with the laws of the State ofJllinois and apphcab e federal law;

4
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18.  Headings. Paragraph headings used herein are for.convenience only ‘and
shall not modify the:provisions which they precede.

: ssurances. Borrower agrees.to execute and deliver- such further-
agreements; ms‘cmments and documents, and"to pcrtorm such: further acts, as Lender shall
reasonably request from. time' to time in order to carry ‘out the purpose ‘of this Security
Agreement and agreements set forth herein.

Vit AlL representations and warranties ‘of
Borrower! contamed in‘this Security. Agreement shall'survive the execution and delivery of this
Security Agreement and shall be remade on the date of each borrowing-under: the I"mancmg
Agréements.

IN WI'I”NLSS WHEREOQF, Borrower has duly executed. - this Securtty*
Agrcement as of the date: first written above..

“WORLDWIDE GOLF ENTERPRISES, INC.

.';As of the‘Date F t Written Above

LASALLE BANK
\IA"I IONAL AS SOCIA"HON

Its.. /”’, Krr“ qﬁ»“ ’
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U.5. Daparunert of Commerce }
Patent.aadt Trademark Office

TRADEMARK
N8 ﬁ&a‘)-@ﬁ?f . B
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS ONLY
TO: Ths, Commissioner. of Patents :and Trademarks: ‘Piease record the altached’ pnqmal document(s) or’ capy{ses}
Submission Type ' Conveyance Type )
E] New: ' DASSlg_nmem D License:
Resubmission  (Non-Recordation) . [x] security.Agreement: [ ] Nune Pro Tunc Assignment
BocumentID.# } T 1 Effective Date

o 1 e Month.. Day -Year
: Corteétion'o«f PTO Erfor i D Merger: r—--”--—]

Correctwe Docume'n’tf

Reel # I J Frame #[::] [:} (J)gﬁer;’ B K

»

Conveying Party o ‘Markif additional names of corvejing paniés andched Execution Dats
. i Month: Day ‘Year §
Na’me?[i Wétrlﬁwifdé‘ Golf :Enterprises, Inc. . L ‘ 1 02 .23 2000
Formeriy[ — _ — , ]

. Individual D General Partriefship. D Limited Partnership. Corporation - - ‘Assogiation.

D Other | : R o ]

. _X | citizenshipiState of lncorporanon!Orgamzat:on lCallfornla ,, I . }
fRecewmg Party D Mark xfaddmonat names. of recewmg partms anached | |

Name. [ LaSa] 1e Bauk...‘\lm:lonal Assocmatlon _ ‘ ’ 1
CoemmkamA T R
'-’compméd:af:{ - . ]
 Address ine 1) [[135 south Lasalle Street _ | o I
‘_fAdd_ifﬁvss:mn?,zg:f' - - - ‘ _ ——_ ' : B . i
Addressdned | Chicago | [Illinois, usa . |  [60603 ]
E:Jindmduai . Gencét:aipartners}llp D ‘Limited part;;a;zl;‘:;mry Ifdoaunweny tobe. recor(ﬁ%ﬁgc«:}

Assignment and the: recexvmg party is

m— L - G et A b

[__J Corporation IX l (Asspeiation appointment of a domestic:

o B L . . . representative should be. attached
l» }Obther I - v o o ; (Deslgnatmn mustbé a separate

document from Assignaient):

‘{_] CuwensmpfState of lncorporatxon!Orgamzahon United States

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reponing 1or this goltection of information is estimated to average apgroximately 30 minutes'per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for. revicwing the docament 2hic
g uhemm he d' Priveded: 1o chmpisle the Cover Shzet. Send comments regardmg this burdenestithate o the U,/ Patentand Trademark:Office; Cme{ Inro:ma'mn Olnce: W-ss‘emvmn
EJ <. 29’31 and 1o the Office ot lprmation and Regulatmj Adfairs; Olfice of Managemem any Bvdget, Paperwork Rcouc!xon Project (0657 »002 ) Wa,,hmgton 0.C.20503. ‘See OM(}

Ifarmatian Co%tecuon Budget Packagy 0851 4027, Batgnt and fradematk Assignment Practice: DONOT SEND REQUESTS TORECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS Y mes
APORESS.. K Mail documents to'be recorded with required cover s mm(s) information-to: . J
A—— {"mrnmn"c‘wr\lmnv m‘ D»nnn’r: neel Teardnmarbié oy RNeoirmmmiante Machimeboem 0 90990 -
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2,

LS. De men 3 ’
} FORM PTO-1618 Page 2 : L Dot Comnarte I
&, B30/ ‘ TRADEMI»\RK

| DOH’IBSUC Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Recewmg Party only.

Name: r ‘ - B : . }

| Addressney | — _ ]
Address (zgn'e"z).{ » _ — _ , ’ , i v — ]

e —
| Addressgnesy [ - N ]
: Correspondent Name and Address Area Code m d Téléphongsﬁu_mbﬁr. : . - - —

e [ —— —

 Address e x
CAddresstined | i
. ‘Address (ine 3) r ]
. Addresa (Ime B [ ' ' 'i ]
' Pages Enter the tota! "ymber of pages of the attached conveyance document ) # : 06 — ’
T mcluqu any: ‘attachmerits. — '
! Trademark Appllcatlo , umber(s) or. Reg;stratlon Number(s) - Markiif additional numbers:attached
- Enler éither the' TrademarkApp!tcanon Nuriber or the Registranon Nuriber: (DO NOT ENTER “BOTH' numbers for the:same. propeny)
, Trademark: App! ;,,catlon:Number(s). o _ Reg:stratlon Number{s} _
I | — 1| [958 ] [25051,756 ] [1.ga7.786 )
]'“ | | . ]| [EE%E65 ] [Lr;--8-3f2"»;=»32’1. I I‘;:,l_s‘zfsz,;sv;fg 1
L ]I )| ez ] [Le71,382 ] [1561,049 ]
‘ Number-of Properties gperthe totalinumber of properties.involved.  #[ 18 B
- Fee:Amount " Fee'Amount.for Propemes Listed. (37 CER® 3.41): $l » - ’
‘Method of Payment: Enclosed D Deposit Account - -
Deposit:Account .
(Eriter for payiient by depbsit account or sl’ additional fees canbe charged to tha.account}. :
‘Deposit Account Number: #[ _ i

, Authorization to ch'arg‘e additionalfees: Yes. L } o No D _
| Statement and Signature
“To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and-any

attached copy is:a.true.copy of the ongmai document. Charges to- deposrt account are: authonzed as

indicated herein.
Stuatt W. Rathje (p{,‘;,{;r% Ood—= . 371500
Name of Person Signing Slgnature) , . - Date.Signied
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"‘ CONT'NUATiON PstwaandTndemaxkOncg o4
_FRADEMARKS ONLY | TRADEMARK
. P-A
Conve ing Party O Z Mark if additional names of conveying partiés attached ..
Enter Add'Xnona} Conveying Party v o ..M‘\—Z:; [:} o L ) ’_n‘,z‘(ii?mai:;?éfim
- A%
Name | - wier ) . 1L
- 33O - & / - - —
s I

Forierly r 7@), ?gpq/_, — - I
‘ [:jknmﬁmUaz @[::] Genamrpannﬂswp:[:] Limited Partnership -[::1vcowﬂ”aﬁdn» '[:] Association

_[jv,.othe,r.‘ { _ B _ | | - | 1

: DVCi:i‘zen‘Ship State“o‘f"ln_@':o'rpora,ti\on]()_kgah}i"zaﬁ\b}n [ _ K N _ - S . E

‘Receiving Party

Eriter Additanat Recewmg Party D ‘Mark-if additional namgs of receiving'parties attached

oewakama [ T - T
Composedof [ I

ﬁAddress'l(!i‘né'il}'iI:v-~ L e ]

Address (ins2) | ]
Address fiine3) | ‘ [ | ] [ |
7 - Ciy B ’ ’ ' “StateiCountry. o zip Ccde g
, D Individual, - ‘General Parlnershlp l I ‘'Limited Partnership I ! If document to be:recordedis-

""" assrgnmen! and the Féceiving party ss

notdaniiciled in’the Unitéd States, ah

D Corporation D Association appointment ofa_ domestic

: : representalwe shouid be ‘attached
(Des:gnanon must. be 2.separate’

[ 10mer i ‘ o ‘ ‘ _ ] document from: lhe}lss;gnment ).

- Citizenship/State of. lncorporauonmrgannzauon :f

| Trademark Apphcanon N umber(s) or Reglstranon Number(s) D Markif additional numbers attached
Enter-gither the: Trademam Appllc.a!mn Number or: the Reglslrauon Number (DO NOTENTER BO TH numbem for the same properl y)

, . 'T@:g_emang‘ Appljﬁpatlon Nuriber(s) : .Rgglstrahoni Number(s)
11 I | | | (1,497,862 | [1,402,353 ] [1,327,244 |
[ _ Il [ | ] [T.230,102 ] [1,210,745 ] 1,175,348 |
I B P O | | | [Lassown | [Lnsee ] [o,970,098 ]

I I S IO
IS I S i SN iy T L ]
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AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO SCHEDULE A

Trademark Description:

Total Fit Personalized Club Fitting For Every Club In The Bag

Registration Number:

Serial No. 77801959

Status in Trademark Office:

Published for Opposition April 5, 2011

LiLegal_Users\Chicago\Steve Fenton\Misc Loans\Worldwide Golf, et a\Loan Docs\Amendment No. 1 to Trademark Security Agmt WWG
(Execution Version).docx
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SCHEDULE

‘Trademark Description Registration No.

Roger Dunn Golf Shops 1899344,
MS 2051756
350RS 1847786
Tri-Maran 1844565
Brass-E 1832321
Two-Faced - 1825879.
“The Professionals.Choice: 1797949
Soft Cast: 1621382
Pinseeker: _ 1561049
Pin Seeker 1497862
T.PW; 1402353
Fite Ball 1327244
Bombshell o 1230102
The Expeditor 1210745
Pinseeker Golf Corporation: 1175348
Pin-Lite 1163910
Rebound. 1113241
Pinseeker ‘970098
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